A CONTRACT OF CONTRACT	City of La Crosse, Wisconsin 400 La C						City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601
Legislation Details							
File #:	22-0	805 Versi	on:	1	Name:	ARPA Childcare allocation: Yea Place	r 1 w/ Parenting
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	6/10	6/10/2022			In control:	Common Council	
On agenda:	7/14	/2022			Final action:	7/14/2022	
Title:	Amended Resolution approving an appropriation of the City's ARPA monies earmarked for childcare to go towards a one-year contract with The Parenting Place. (Note: The Committee and/or Council may convene in closed session pursuant to Wis. Stat. 19.85(1) (e) to formulate & update negotiation strategies and parameters. Following such closed session, the Committees and/or Council may reconvene in open session.)						
Sponsors:	Mitch Reynolds						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Amended Resolution by F&P 7.7.pdf, 2. Revised ARPA Childcare Agreement - 6.24.pdf, 3. Resolution, 4. ARPA Sole Source Purchase Justification: The Parenting Place, 5. ARPA Childcare Agreement: The Parenting Place, Year 1, 6. Signed Contract - 7.26.2022						
Date	Ver.	Action By			A	ction	Result
7/14/2022	1	Common Cound	il		A	DOPTED	
7/7/2022	1	Finance & Pers	onnel	l Con		RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED	AS Pass
6/23/2022	1	Economic Deve Commission - A				DOPTED AS AMENDED	Pass